NATIONAL Assessment Cen	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O			
Date In: 10 17 8 - 10: 22	Job description	Date &Time Completed	Don	e pi.
Rei No: 14   1 N C 18022350   24	SAS e-filing	i		
Veli No: GDF 81134	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 11/18-17:18	i-Motor Claim Form	MT 1023595 - 001	1-11418	1):56
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2			
OB . (17) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report			
ir msurer.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hane	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Fax;	
TP Particulars: Veh No: FD	H 18168 . INC			
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: ( )	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-		100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )/NO (	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1				-
General Remarks:-	SATURATE DE NOSSE DE SERVENO	A SERVICE LA GILLE PRINT	1317 J. T.	_
200 x 100 x			Guerra de com	4 7
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's in		trictly NO refer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu				
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoi	ce: YES( ) / NO( );	Towing Co: (		)
BOD I was a second or a second of the second				
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date & Time Completed	Done	har.
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	STATE OF STATE OF THE STATE OF	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( )	Date& Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Date&Time Completed	Ant (5)	Amil
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( ) Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Was Carry	Amil
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Navogro  laimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ant (s).	Ami
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Navogo	Courtesy Car ( )	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ant:(5).  19t Bill.  0)	Ami
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Navogo Claimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (	par ation Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) See \$40 Arough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (5)  1st Bill  0)  7545 5120 530	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Navogo Inimant's Particulars:-  Oriver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing I  4) FT: Follow-T  5) FT: Fullow-T  For claiming a	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) fee \$40  through Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) zainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant((\$)) 19t Bijl. 0) 7545 1120 \$30	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Navogo Claimant's Particulars:-  Oriver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (	par atton Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 fee \$40 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) zainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (5)  1st Bill  0)  7545 5120 530	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Navogro  Claimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ( )	paration Checklist  Reporting (530); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8)  te	Anit (\$)  Tet Bill  0)  (\$45  1120  \$30  \$75	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Navogro  Claimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  amaged Portion:	Invoice Pro    Invoice Pro   I	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion + SMRT Survey (\$30) anal Services.	Anit (\$)  Tet Bill  0)  (\$45  1120  \$30  \$75	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 fee \$40 hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion + SMRT Survey (\$9 mal Services:-  Cet / Tpt Allowance p-ordination	Ant (5) 1st Bill 0) 7545 5120 530 575 1160	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Navogro  Ilaimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 fee \$40 hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion + SMRT Survey (\$9 and Services  Cet / Tpt Allowance poordination air Inspection	7545 5120 530 575 1160 535 510 525	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Navogro  Claimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) fee \$40 hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) blion + SMRT Survey \$5 blion - SMRT Survey \$5 blion	Ant (S)  15t Bill  0)  545  1120  530  575  1160  525  535  520	Amil Add E
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Navogo Claimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  uditors' Comments:	Courtesy Car (	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) fee \$40 hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) blion + SMRT Survey \$5 blion - SMRT Survey \$5 blion	Sant (S)  19t Bill  0)  7545 5120  530  575 1160  525 53 520 30	Amt

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

<b>经验的基本证明</b> 是在1995年的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/12/2018 12:22
Date Of Accident	11/12/2018 17:15
Exact Location Of Accident	KILLINEY RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
<b>对我的人的</b> 对于他们的人们的	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF8113A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHIN WAH AND COMPANY
Co Reg No	00641000J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96912588
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96912588
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	DYNA 150 5MT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5088655300-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN YONG JIE, LESTER
NRIC No	\$8850566B
Date Of Birth	19/12/1988
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	31/08/2007
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96912588
Fax Number	・ TOMA COLONICAL WE HIGHER PROPERTY TO THE P
Contact Number	OFFICE-96912588
FIA: I Address	

NOEMAIL

Address 22 DUBLIN ROAD

Postcode 239810

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions DRIZZLING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number FBH1816R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE Name of Driver PETER SMITH

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 98478000

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SJE505R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

A) GBF 8113 A

B) FBH 1816 R

C) STE SOSR

MILLINGY RA

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Our larry was parted along the roadside

Veh (C) which was driving on the other

Side of the road made an attempted illegal

Uturn Veh (B) which was riding behind

could not braked & collided onto the right

fit & door of Veh (C).

The motorcyalist fell a his motorcycle

Slided across the road & hit anto the

Side of my Stationary larry.

The police come & the wordent was

recorded

A few of may staff who were outside

witnessed the accident

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date of Accident	11.12.18 Time: 151	PEOPEIGN VEH Involved YES / NO
Location of Accident		
Country of Loss	Killiney Rd	Foreign Veh No
Vehicle Damaged		N. Aller
Terriore Duringeu	Name of the state	No. of Veh Involved :
Claim Type	OD / TP / REPORTING	Was There Any Witness YES / NO
INSURANCE CO	NTUC home Ins	Name of Witness :
Coverage	Comprehensive/TPFT/Third Party Only	Contact No :
Policy No	5088655300-01	
Fleet Policy	YES /NO	
OWNER / CO. NAME		OTHER VEHICLES
	chin wah & Co	VEHICLE B FBH 1816R
NRIC / Co's Reg No. Address	006410007	Category :
Address	63 Killiney Rd	Driver's Name : Peter Smith
Contrat / Makila Na	Spore 259523	NRIC No :
Contact / Mobile No Email Address	96912588	Contact No : 98 478000
Date of Birth		No. of Passenger :
Gender Gender	M/S	
DRIVER'S NAME	M/F	VEHICLE C SJE 505 R
NRIC No	no driver	Category :
Address	Ochicle was partel	Driver's Name :
Address	A STATE OF THE STA	NRIC No :
Carter Add 12 N		Contact No :
Contact / Mobile No		No. of Passenge:
Email Address		
Date of Birth		VEHICLE D
Gender	M/F	Category :
LICENSE PASSED DATE		Driver's Name :
0		NRIC No :
Occupation	Indogr / Outdoor	Contact No :
Relation with Owner	V	No. of Passenger :
Does Driver Own Any	Other Veh ? YES / NO	
Vehicle Reg No	other verry 1237 NO	
Insurance Co		V
Weather Condition	Clear / Raining / Others	Video Captured : Yes / No
Road Surface	Dry / Wet / Others	Ties captains . Tes / No
NJURED	: YES /NO	
Name of Injured	: Motorcydist	Police Report : YES/NO
Convey To Hospital by	Ambulance : YES NO	If YES, Where :
NO. OF PASSENGERS	: 0	
Name of Passenger	: \	M / F INJURED? YES/NO
Name of Passenger	: 1	M/F INJURED? YES/NO
Name of Passenger		M / F INJURED? YES/NO
Name of Passenger	:	
		M / F INJURED? YES/NO
REMARKS	:	
Name of Workshop	:	Contact No :
Address	UCCESS UNITED PTE LTD	Email :
	Kaki Bukit AutoHub	



# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8850566B





TAN YONG JIE, LESTER



CHINESE Date of birth

19-12-1988 M

SINGAPORE

# YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive: 31 Aug 2007 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg



NP 428A

NRIC No. S8850566B

Date of issue 29-12-2003

22 DUBLIN ROAD SINGAPORE 239810



	Certificat	te of	Insurance
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PAI MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PAI ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PAI	RTY RISKS AND COMPENSATIO (MALAYSIA)	ON) RU	
Certificate Number : 508865		ATSIA	
			Cover : Comprehensive
Index mark and Registrati	on Number of Vehicle	-	GBF8113A
Chassis Number		18	JTFAT35Y70K207606
<ol> <li>Name of Policyholder</li> <li>Effective Date of Insurance</li> </ol>			CHIN WAH AND COMPANY
Errective Date of Insurance     Expiry Date of Insurance	e	3	23 Mar 2018
Persons or Classes of Pers	and antitled to drive #	-	22 Mar 2019
(a) The Policyholder.	ons entitled to drive#		
	o is driving on the Policyholde	er's and	er or with his/her permission.
			ce with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive
the Motor Vehicle or enactment or regulat 6. Limitations as to Use#	has been so permitted and is ion in that behalf from driving	not dis g the M	qualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any
(h) Use for the carriage of	of passengers or goods in con-	in con	with the Policyholder's business or profession.
This Policy does not cover	is passerigers or goods in com-	iection	with the Policyholder's business.
(a) Use for hire or reward			
And the second s	naking, reliability trial or spee	d tosti	na .
			disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
	state the towning of all	ny one	disabled methanically propelled vehicle.
# Limitations rendered Act (Chapter 189) and headings.	inoperative by Section 8 of th I Section 95 of the Road Trans	e Moto sport A	or Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) ct, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: S\$600		
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A		
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: S\$100		
INSURE WITH COE	: YES		
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A		
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE	OF IN	SURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
Agency : G	Policy to which this Certificated Compensation) Act (Chapter OSHEN FINANCIAL PTE, LTD. (1 Mar 2018 12:16 hrs	r 189) a	s is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)  573171)  For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
Countersigned By:	Authorised Officer		Chief Executive

GeneralCl							alClaim		
601			The same of the sa		• Change	Language	+ Chang	-	· Log Ou
Policy Query						State Planter	SOUTH		
Policy No.				Date	e of Accident	1	1/12/2018 1	7:15	
Vehicle No.(For Motor)	GBF81:	13A		Cert	tificate Number				
				Search	Í				
Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured	Commence	Expiry Date
O 50886553D0- 01		CHIN WAH AND COMPANY	00641000)	GCV	Comprehensive	G8F8113A	THE PARTY		22/03/2019
	Policy No.  Vehicle No.(For Motor)  Select Policy No.  5088655300-	Policy Query  Policy No.  Vehicle No.(For Motor)  Select Policy No. Certificate Number  5088655300-	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)  Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name CHIN WAH	Policy Query  Policy No.  Vehicle No. (For Motor)  Select Policy No.  Certificate Number Name NRIC  5088655300- 01 AND 00641000)	Policy Query  Policy No. Date  Vehicle No. (For Motor) GBF8113A Cent  Search  Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name NRIC  5088655300- 01 AND 006410003 GCV	Policy Query  Policy No. Date of Accident  Vehicle No. (For Motor) GBF8113A Certificate Number  Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name Name NRIC Product Cover Type  5088655300- 013 AND 00641000) GCV Comprehensive	Policy Query  Policy No. Date of Accident 1  Vehicle No. (For Motor) GBF8113A Certificate Number Search  Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name NRIC Product Cover Type Vehicle No.  50886553D0- CHIN WAH AND 006410003 GCV Comprehensive GBF8113A	Policy Query  Policy No.  Vehicle No. (For Motor)  Select Policy No.  Certificate Number  Search  Select Policy No.  Certificate Number  Search  Select Policy No.  Certificate Policyholder Name NRIC Number  Name NRIC  CHI WAH AND 00641000)  GCV Comprehensive GRF8113A GRF8113A	Policy Query  Policy No. Date of Accident 11/12/2018 17:15  Vehicle No. (For Motor) GBF8113A Certificate Number  Search  Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name NRIC Product Cover Type Vehicle Insured Commence Number Object Date  CHIN WAH AND 006410003 GCV Comprehensive GBF8113A GBF8113A 23/03/2018

Policy No.	5088655300-01	Policyholder Name	CHIN WAR	AND COMPANY	Policyholder	006410003	
Certificate No.		THE STREET			NRIC		
Address	63 KILLINEY ROAD SINGAPORE	239523					
Product Name	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy issue Date	01/03/2018	Effective Date	23/03/201	8 00:00	Expiry Date	22/03/2019 2	3:59
Excess Type		All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	600		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess		OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young	/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	GOSHEN FINANCIAL PTE, LTD.	Agent Tel.	94507783		GST Flag	Y	
Co- nsurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
O Policyl	nolder Mailing Address						
ddress 1	63 KILLINEY ROAD	Addre	ss 2	SINGAPORE 239523	1	Address 3	
ddress 4		Addres	ss Type	Singapore address		Post Code	239523
Init No.		Relate Numbe	d Policy er	5064761856-04		000007557	, 2000
D Insure	d Object: GBF8113A						
	ements						

Accident MT/1023595						
olicy No.	5088655300-01	Vehic	de No.	GBF6113A	GST Registration No.	M880023462
Entificate No.						
dicyholder Name	CHIN WAH AND COMPANY				Policyholder NRIC	006410003
roduct Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSU	RA) Cove	r Type	Comprehensive	Loading	0
entact No.(Mobile)	96912588	Contr	ect No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
Trail Address		Speci	al Remark		eCode	To V
FIC	® No ○Yes	TGA		® No ⊜Yes	eCode Reason	1
CD Protection	No	NCD	Entitlement(%)	20	Private Hire	
Accident Details			02.02	850	errivace rare	No
sport Date	12/12/2018 13:54		_			
ite of Accident			ent Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Damaged whilst puriced
	11/12/2018	Time	of Accident hhomm	17:15	Country of Accident	Singapore
sporting Centre		Orang	ga Force		ICH No.	
Cident Location	KOLLINEY RD					
Excess						
an damage Excess	600.	00 Additi	ional Excess		Windscreen Excess	100.00
named Driver Excess		Outse	de Singapore OD Excess		The section of the se	100.00
ind Party Excess	0		de Singapore TP Excess			
Benefits		320	or originate in Landau			
GST Registered Inform	ation					
T Registered	Yes					
F Registration No.	M880023462			GST Registration Date	01/01/2015	
dification History	- Marine 3-402			GST Status Ventied	No	
Policyholder Mailing Ac	idress					
dress 1	63 KILLINEY ROAD	19010	54			
	OF ROLLINET KUND	Addre		SINGAPORE 239523	Address 3	
loress a			ss Type	Singapore address	Post Code	239523
in No.		Relate	d Policy Number	5064761856-04		
OI Driver Info						
ver Name	Unnamed Driver	Oriver	Туре	Unnamed Driver		
named driver Name	TAN YONG SIE, LESTER	Onver	NRIC	58850566B	Driver DOB	19/12/1988
pater Date of Driver License	31/08/2007	Driver	Age	29	Driving Expenence	11
react No.(Mobile)	96912588	Contac	ct No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
dress 1	22 DUBLIN ROAD	Addres		SINGAPORE 239810	Address 3	0
frees a			п Туре			
t.No.		7100100	340	Singapore address	Post Code	239810
es ne own a Singapore	○ Yes ® No					
potered car?	C res (g) No	Driver	Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
iaration						
athalyser or Blood Test						
iding?	0 mg	Any in	Jury?	○ Yes ® No.		
Offication History						
laim 001 New						
laim 001 New						
m Type *	DD-MX	Insured	5 Name	CHIN WAH AND COMPANY	Insured NRIC	0064(000)
tact No.(Mobile)		Contac	t No.(Home)		Contact No.(Office)	
ii Address		-	icle Number	G8F8113A		enueses.
nant Type Claimant Type •	Please Select			Please Select	TP Vehicle Number	FBH1816R
narit Name +		and the same of th	ne NRSC +	( Anna Anna V		
nami Address		_ Canta				
n Description	CRESIANA / EPIMANCE AT	n - 2010				
rred Workshop Contact	GBF8113A / FBH1816R ON 11	nec Snin	count		Name of Preferred Workshop	
		Insured	Liability +	Not at Fault		
ure Finalisation	Yes.	Profess	red Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	✓ GIA report	Received V
Registered	12/12/2018 13:56	Claim C	lose Date		Date Received	plysiki and the second
rt Taken By	Jackson		1		Page Variable	12/12/2018 00:00
Print AK letter	- Parameter					
ASTRONOM POW						
			19	Save Submit		
tachment			10.T			
lent No.	MT/1023595		Claim No.	001		
Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No		Upload Date			
	Path 4		and the same	12/12/2018 13:57		
	PAIR 3		109	Category *	Confidential Urgeno	y * Description *
			Browse	Clear Please Select	✓ Normal	V
			Browse	Clear Please Select	▼ Normal	V
	and the second second		Browse	Clear Please Select		
			Browse	Char Place Saled	V Normal	<u>v</u>

